Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002001908
DK0002002120
DK0002002476
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004175
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005735
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002006543
DK0002006626
DK0002006899
DK0002011113
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR

20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101

Terminsdato Belgb

2.021.000
775.000
446.000
401.000
645.000

5.317.000

47.000
776.000

3.687.000

1.389.000
118.000

1.651.000

7.479.000

10.119.000
1.626.000
1.652.000

97.000
50.000
9.000
244.000
314.955.000

2.569.000

588.000
14.226.000
14.193.000

105.927.000

625.000

1.184.989.000

37.680.000
8.591.000

11.546.000

320.685.000
274.166.000

4.491.000
566.772.000
517.437.000

892.000
50.229.000

492.559.000

28.000.000

52.261.000
2.125.000
3.551.000

11.327.000
1.659.000

14.139.000

24.358.000

10.614.000
4.374.000



DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002021930
DK0002022078
DK0002022151
DK0002022235
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002025766
DK0002025840
DK0002026061
DK0002026145
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410

DK0002011386
DK0002012780
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101
20150101

20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401

3.458.000
11.161.000
10.358.000

198.984.000
22.911.000
167.296.000

8.621.000

4.580.000

6.449.000

112.791.000
704.000
3.698.000
187.000
344.000
120.713.000
2.074.630.000
1.613.359.000
46.260.000
45.884.000
262.083.000

2.710.000

2.916.000

3.117.000

1.419.000
43.145.000

7.991.000

539.782.000
1.177.801.000

1.622.000

2.554.000

401.831.000
2.025.721.000
1.971.678.000

44.386.000
439.382.000
159.214.000
39.765.000

3.111.000

1.072.000

3.956.000

2.556.000

445.000
2.927.000
394.000
1.863.000
3.076.000
2.024.000
2.511.000
678.000



DK0002015023
DK0002020965
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002022151
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002025170
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002028000

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401
20150401

654.000
575.000
587.000
133.000
161.000
5.523.000
7.871.000
1.906.000
1.931.000
939.000
2.793.000
6.502.000
1.209.000



